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Bachelor Holder 
Students transferring from other educational institutions
Visiting Students
Student listener admission

Requirements
College of Pharmacy

Student must have a valid English Language Proficiency Certificate in one of the below
certificates or its equivalent, at least as the following:

1400

550

79

213

6

 
College of Law

Student must have a valid English Language Proficiency Certificate in one of the below
certificates or its equivalent, at least as the following:



950

450

4.5

 
College of Education, Humanities and Social Sciences

Master of Arts in Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages (TESOL)

Student must have a valid English Language Proficiency Certificate in one of the below
certificates or its equivalent, at least as the following:

1400

550

79

213

6

 
College of Business 

Student must have a valid English Language Proficiency Certificate in one of the below
certificates or its equivalent, at least as the following:

If the Bachelor degree was in Arabic



1400

550

79

213

6

 

 

If the Bachelor degree was in English

1100

500

61

173

5

 

* The exception to this requirement applies to students whose mother tongue is English and



finished a Bachelor’s degree from an institution where English is the language of instruction in
an English-speaking country.
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